



Availability

Exclusively through Rathbone Investment Management Ltd

Provider

Rathbone Investment Management Ltd Our managed portfolio service is offered by Rathbone Investment Management and invests exclusively in the range of Rathbones multi-asset portfolio funds (the 'RMAP' funds) managed by Rathbone Unit Trust Management Limited (a subsidiary of Rathbone Brothers Plc). An execution-only service which offers your clients access to unconstrained active management by highly experienced fund managers, supported by our proprietary investment process and research team. There are six strategies in the range, targeting capital growth or income.*

Our service is ideal for clients who do not need a discretionary service but want access to an investment offering investing in funds with a proven track record of success coupled with efficient and responsive administration.

Taking our managed portfolio service to a new level

- active daily investing enabling the managers to take full advantage of market opportunities
- delivered at a competitive price minimising the headwinds to performance
- named fund managers with a public track record who are personally accountable for investment performance
- meaningful investment objectives cash or inflation plus – which clients can relate to and measure
- risk targets ensuring investment managers have a focus on protecting wealth, as well as generating real returns, should mean fewer surprises or unhappy clients so you can focus on your business

- look through reporting giving full transparency to underlying holdings so clients experience the 'look and feel' of a bespoke portfolio
- a tax year-end pack to help clients complete their self assessments, saving time and potentially accountancy costs
- supported by a dedicated service team providing quick responses to your enquiries.

For more information, please contact our intermediary services desk on 020 7399 0399, email ifaservices@rathbones.com or for more information, please visit rathbones.com/financial-advisers



rathbones.com/financial-advisers

in Rathbone Brothers Plc

Important information

This document is published by Rathbone Investment Management Limited and does not constitute a solicitation, nor a personal recommendation for the purchase or sale of any investment; investments or investment services referred to may not be suitable for all investors. No consideration has been given to the particular investment objectives, financial situations or particular needs of any recipient and you should take appropriate professional advice before acting. The price or value of investments, and the income derived from them, can go down as well as up and an investor may get back less than the amount invested. Rathbone Investment Management Limited will not, by virtue of distribution of this document, be responsible to any other person for providing the protections afforded to customers or for advising on any investment. Unless otherwise stated, the information in this document was valid as at January 2017. Rathbone Brothers Plc is independently owned, is the sole shareholder in each of its subsidiary businesses

and is listed on the London Stock Exchange. Rathbones is the trading name of Rathbone Investment Management Limited, which is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Rathbone Unit Trust Management Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered office: Port of Liverpool Building, Pier Head, Liverpool L3 NW. Registered in England No. 01448919. The information and opinions expressed herein are considered valid at publication, but are subject to change without notice and their accuracy and completeness cannot be guaranteed. No part of this document may be reproduced in any manner without prior permission.

IFA-MPS-02-17